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FRI 21 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.72
Trixie 30.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bruno 00.002 08207 10 0
Matrix 32.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Riter 00.004 08532 9 0
Scout 37.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Christman 00.003 08228 7 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  29.36
Luc 29.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Weintrub 00.007 12281 10 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  37.1
Zuri 37.10 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mount 00.0012 16356 10 0
Mimic 47.33 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Christman 00.0010 16033 0 0
Spirit 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Battis 00.0011 16343 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  25.79
Jury 25.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hutchinson 00.0021 20449 10 0
Bodi 29.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Luzynski 00.0017 20388 8 0
Pizzazz 38.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 00.0015 20399 5 0
Kharma 38.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dunseith 00.0019 20422 5 0
Suri 41.90 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Stahl 00.0016 20040 0 0
Gabe 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hutchinson 00.0018 20400 0 0
Soleil 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Campbell-Swank 00.0020 20448 0 0
Edward 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0West 00.0022 20460 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  24.59
Ringo 24.59 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mogerley 00.0024 24502 10 0
Bullet 40.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coles 00.0025 24508 3 0
Trace 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pisch 10.0023 24476 0 0
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FRI 21 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  47.79
Daphne 47.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Applebaum 00.001 04102 10 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35.09
Peyton 35.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mount 00.005 12132 10 0
Bertha 49.70 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Billman 00.006 12146 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Billy 26.12 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Foster 00.008 16175 0 0
Anya 32.13 0 0 1 5NQ 4 0Patrick 00.009 16522 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  27.21
Max Fats 27.21 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hughes 00.0013 20188 10 0
Fuzzle Wuzzle 44.95 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Diaz 00.0014 20199 0 0
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